aidacare

HFAITHCARF FQUIPMENT

Dreamline Support

Code

PTC620500

PTC620510

PTC620520

PTC620530

PTC620540

PTC620550

PTC620560

Display Name

Dreamline Support 08in x 08in
Dreamline Support 08in x 10in
Dreamline Support 10in x 10in
Dreamline Support 10in x 12in
Dreamline Support 12in x 12in
Dreamline Support 12in x 14in

Dreamline Support 14in x 14in

Warranty Information

Total Length Total Width Safe Working Load Pressure Care Rating

8in

10in

10 in

12in

12 in

14 in

14 in

The Dreamline SUPPORT cushion has the same design as the ASSIST cushion
but with enhanced contouring for extra weight distribution and support
4-way stretch water-resistant incontinence cover and an outer breathable

moisture wicking cover

Includes a set of 4 positioning pads for pelvic obliquity

35 mm high contouring

Safe working load: 120 kg

2 Years

8in

8in

10 in

10in

12 in

12 in

14 in

120 kg
120 kg
120 kg
120 kg
120 kg
120 kg

120 kg

Medium Risk

Medium Risk

Medium Risk

Medium Risk

Medium Risk

Medium Risk

Medium Risk
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IE/:]Contract approved

Support @ Home

Function: Manage tissue integrity
Category: Prescribed

Click here for more information
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Code

PTC620570

PTC620580

PTC620590

PTC620600

PTC620610

PTC620620

PTC620630

PTC620640

PTC620650

PTC620660

PTC620670

PTC620680

PTC620690

PTC620700

PTC620710

PTC620720

Display Name

Dreamline Support 14in x 16in
Dreamline Support 14in x 18in
Dreamline Support 16in x 16in
Dreamline Support 16in x 18in
Dreamline Support 16in x 20in
Dreamline Support 18in x 16in
Dreamline Support 18in x 18in
Dreamline Support 18in x 20in
Dreamline Support 20in x 18in
Dreamline Support 20in x 20in
Dreamline Support 22in x 18in
Dreamline Support 22in x 20in
Dreamline Support 22in x 22in
Dreamline Support 24in x 20in
Dreamline Support 24in x 22in

Dreamline Support 24in x 24in

Total Length Total Width Safe Working Load Pressure Care Rating

16in

18 in

16in

18 in

20in

16in

18 in

20in

18 in

20in

18 in

20in

22 in

20in

22 in

24 in

14in

14 in

16in

16 in

16in

18in

18 in

18in

20in

20in

221in

22in

22in

24 in

24 in

24 in

120 kg
120 kg
120 kg
120 kg
120 kg
120 kg
120 kg
120 kg
120 kg
120 kg
120 kg
120 kg
120 kg
120 kg
120 kg

120 kg

Medium Risk

Medium Risk

Medium Risk

Medium Risk

Medium Risk

Medium Risk

Medium Risk

Medium Risk

Medium Risk

Medium Risk

Medium Risk

Medium Risk

Medium Risk

Medium Risk

Medium Risk

Medium Risk
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