

## **Dreamline Support**



- The Dreamline SUPPORT cushion has the same design as the ASSIST cushion but with enhanced contouring for extra weight distribution and support
- 4-way stretch water-resistant incontinence cover and an outer breathable moisture wicking cover
- Includes a set of 4 positioning pads for pelvic obliquity
- 35 mm high contouring
- Safe working load: 120 kg

## Warranty Information

• 2 Years

<b>⊘</b> Contract approve	d
---------------------------	---

## **Support @ Home**

Function: Manage tissue integrity

Category: Prescribed

Click **here** for more information

Code	Display Name	Total Length	Total Width	Safe Working Load	Pressure Care Rating
PTC620500	Dreamline Support 08in x 08in	8 in	8 in	120 kg	Medium Risk
PTC620510	Dreamline Support 08in x 10in	10 in	8 in	120 kg	Medium Risk
PTC620520	Dreamline Support 10in x 10in	10 in	10 in	120 kg	Medium Risk
PTC620530	Dreamline Support 10in x 12in	12 in	10 in	120 kg	Medium Risk
PTC620540	Dreamline Support 12in x 12in	12 in	12 in	120 kg	Medium Risk
PTC620550	Dreamline Support 12in x 14in	14 in	12 in	120 kg	Medium Risk
PTC620560	Dreamline Support 14in x 14in	14 in	14 in	120 kg	Medium Risk



Code	Display Name	Total Length	<b>Total Width</b>	Safe Working Load	Pressure Care Rating
PTC620570	Dreamline Support 14in x 16in	16 in	14 in	120 kg	Medium Risk
PTC620580	Dreamline Support 14in x 18in	18 in	14 in	120 kg	Medium Risk
PTC620590	Dreamline Support 16in x 16in	16 in	16 in	120 kg	Medium Risk
PTC620600	Dreamline Support 16in x 18in	18 in	16 in	120 kg	Medium Risk
PTC620610	Dreamline Support 16in x 20in	20 in	16 in	120 kg	Medium Risk
PTC620620	Dreamline Support 18in x 16in	16 in	18 in	120 kg	Medium Risk
PTC620630	Dreamline Support 18in x 18in	18 in	18 in	120 kg	Medium Risk
PTC620640	Dreamline Support 18in x 20in	20 in	18 in	120 kg	Medium Risk
PTC620650	Dreamline Support 20in x 18in	18 in	20 in	120 kg	Medium Risk
PTC620660	Dreamline Support 20in x 20in	20 in	20 in	120 kg	Medium Risk
PTC620670	Dreamline Support 22in x 18in	18 in	22 in	120 kg	Medium Risk
PTC620680	Dreamline Support 22in x 20in	20 in	22 in	120 kg	Medium Risk
PTC620690	Dreamline Support 22in x 22in	22 in	22 in	120 kg	Medium Risk
PTC620700	Dreamline Support 24in x 20in	20 in	24 in	120 kg	Medium Risk
PTC620710	Dreamline Support 24in x 22in	22 in	24 in	120 kg	Medium Risk
PTC620720	Dreamline Support 24in x 24in	24 in	24 in	120 kg	Medium Risk